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Related party transactions

A. Details of related party

B. Details of related party transactions

Purchase of goods and

Sale of goods and

Sr Name of the related party Categories of related parties description of relationship PAN of related party CIN of related party . . Purchase of fixed assets
services services
[ Add ] [ Delete
LAKSHMI CARD CLOTHING MANUFACTURING COMPANY | Entities with joint control or
1 PRIVATE LIMITED significant influence over entity |Interest of Directors U17219TZ1960PTC000343 25.11 0.46!
Entities with joint control or
2 LAKSHMI AUTOMATIC LOOM WORKS LIMITED significant influence over entity |Interest of Directors 1L29269TZ1973PLC000680
3 SANS CRAINTES KNITTERS Other related party Other related party AAEFS6900K
CHAKRADHARA AEROSPACE AND CARGO PRIVATE Entities with joint control or
4 LIMITED significant influence over entity |Interest of Directors U29308T22017PTC029321
BALAKUMAR SHIPPIING AND CLEARING AGENCY Entities with joint control or
5 PRIVATE LIMITED significant influence over entity |Interest of Directors U63011TN1994PTC038381
Entities with joint control or
6 ALOHA TOURS AND TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED significant influence over entity |Interest of Directors U63040TZ22002PTC010363
Entities with joint control or
7 MAJOR CORPORATE SERVICES (INDIA) LLP significant influence over entity |Interest of Directors ABDFM7947A
8 SUNDARAM PATHY Promoters Managing Director AAOPP5010H
9 ADITYA KRISHNAPATHY Promoters Deputy Managing Director AMTPK6519R
Key management personnel of
10 DORAISWAMY ABBAINAIDU entity or parent CFO(KMP) ADQPD5478E
Key management personnel of
11 N SINGARAVEL entity or parent Company Secretary BKVPS2991A




Sale of fixed assets

Rendering of services

Receiving of services

Loans and advances

Leases

given

Loans and advances
taken

Loans and advances
given that are repaid

Loans and advances
taken that are repaid

Deposits placed

Deposits taken

Transfer of research &
development

5.75! 7.83
1.00; 6.22 13.59
2.05.

7.97

27.95

7.04

2.46




Transfers under lease Lo Impairment in equity Expense for bad or Guarantees or collateral | Guarantees or collateral . . - . - . Management contracts including for
Equity investment . N Interest income Interest paid Dividend income Dividend paid .
agreement investment doubtful debts given taken deputation of employees




C. Outstanding balances

Remuneration Receivables Payables
Settlement of liabilities by entity on Short term e.mployee Post emplt?yment Other long-term benefits| Termination benefits Share based payments Others Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured
behalf of related party benefits benefits
0.16
2.09
0.47
0.53
10.39
2.53
0.60]
44.63 18.92
27.75 15.97
9.91/
8.16! 1.24




Loans and advances given

Loans and advances taken

Deposits placed

Deposits taken

Guarantees or collateral given

Guarantees or ¢

Secured Un Secured

Secured Un Secured

Secured

Un Secured

Secured

Un Secured

Secured Un Secured

Secured




-ollateral taken

Investment in equity

Provision for doubtful debt

Un Secured

Secured Un Secured

Secured Un Secured

Note




